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Respected reviewers,

We thank you for the detailed comments.

We took time to discuss and negotiate changes among our research team.  We hope you are satisfied with the detailed changes and we look forward to your comments.

Kind regards

Rebuttal details

· Changes that were directly suggested by the reviewers, are in track changes in the manuscript.

Notes from the editor:

· We have sent tour manuscript to a native speaker for language polishing before the submission of the manuscript.

· We have added the conclusion section to the manuscript.

· We have removed abbreviations on the abstract.

· We have reviewed our references.

· Please see the track changes on the manuscript.

Reviewer A 
Commentary 1: IMPORTANT: Need to check the extent of all acronyms used.
Response: we have incorporated all the suggestions in track changes in the manuscript and check the acronyms. Please, see the manuscript with track changes.
Reviewer B
Commentary 1: Presenting empirical data on the magnitude of intimate partner violence in Mozambique would be interesting to emphasize the importance of researching the inclusion of this issue in the curricula of medical schools.

Response: we have added empirical data on the magnitude of intimate partner violence in Mozambique. Please, see the manuscript with track changes in page 8.

Commentary 2: Another important point would be to present the panorama of the distribution of medical schools in Mozambique. How many schools are there? How are they distributed by regions?

Response: we added more information regarding the medical schools in Mozambique.  Please, see the manuscript with track changes in page 13. 
Commentary 3: It is unclear whether the 5 schools surveyed are the only ones in Mozambique. Was the selection of medical schools performed by convenience sample?

Response: we added more information regarding selection of the medical schools in Mozambique.  Please, see the manuscript with track changes in page 13.

Revisor F:

Commentary 1: Tables / Figures: This area might need some improvement. Too much information, and sometimes data can be difficult to obtain.

Response: we understand that we are given too much information, but we tried to summarise the findings of each medical school in order to help the readers to have an in-depth overview of the schools. We tried to use bulleted to facilitate the understanding of the information we provided.
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